eir Price List (No 21 2019) Part 11.1

eir TV (incl. VAT)

€ Monthly fee
eir TV Plus €19.99
Add-Ons
eir TV Extra €9.99
Multi-room with Apple TV 4K 32Gb included €9.99

Premium Add-Ons via Now TV app

Sky Sports / Sky Cinema / Sky Entertainment

Premium Add-On
Racing TV Add-On €29.99

Unreturned equipment Fee
Unreturned Apple TV 4K 32Gb set-top box €100.00

Installation Fee

Applicable fee if Technician Installation is requested for TV installation (waived if
customer is also required to pay separate optional Technician Installation fee for €59.99
Broadband installation).

Notes:
1 eir Fibre Broadband is required to receive eir TV.

2 The inclusive of VAT price is rounded using standard rounding to two decimal places and is shown for information purposes only.

3 For eir TV channel information see https://www.eir.ie/tv/

4 Price excluding any bundle discount that may apply when in a Dual / Triple / Quad Play Bundle.

5 eir TV Plus is required in order to avail of Add-ons.

6 Early cease charges apply. The early Cease Charges for eir TV can be viewed - Consumer Bundles Early Cease Charges

(effective from 17/10/2019) Page 1


https://www.eir.ie/opencms/export/sites/default/.content/pdf/pricing/Pt4.3.2-Consumer-ECC.pdf
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Legacy eir Vision (incl. VAT)
not available for sale to new TV customers from 17th October 2019

on Offe 0 Monthly fee
eir Vision Essential (Basic Pack) (4) €14.99
eir Vision Experience (Extended Pack) €9.99
Multi-room €4.99

Premium Add-Ons

Sky Sports €39.99
Sky Cinema €23.99
Sky Sports & Cinema €48.99
BT Sports / Premier Sports (Standalone) €33.99
Sky Sports / BT Sports / Premier Sports €59.99
Sky Sports & Cinema / BT Sports / Premier Sports €68.99
HD €4.99

Additional Multi-room Installation - Existing eir Vision Customers

Installation of Multi-room with initial eir Vision Installation €0.00

Additional Multi-room set-top box installation €59.99

Notes:
1 eir Fibre Broadband is required to receive eir Vision.

2 The inclusive of VAT price is rounded using standard rounding to two decimal places and is shown for information purposes only.

3 For eir Vision Essential and eir Vision Experience channel information see https://www.eir.ie/tv/

4 Price excluding any bundle discount that may apply when in a Dual / Triple / Quad Play Bundle.

5 If you are already availing of eir Vision, the above installation fee applies (covering a maximum of 2 multi-room boxes per installation which is the
maximum permitted number of multi-room boxes per customer).

6 eir Vision is not available for sale to new TV customers from 17th October 2019

7 Early cease charges apply. The early Cease Charges for eir Vision can be viewed here see link Consumer Bundles Early Cease Charges

(effective from 17/10/2019) Page 2


https://www.eir.ie/opencms/export/sites/default/.content/pdf/pricing/Pt4.3.2-Consumer-ECC.pdf

